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Entity#: 2340052

Filing Type: FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Original Filing Date: 11/03/2014

Location: --

Business Name: H.S. HERITAGE INN OF COLUMBUS OPCO, L.L.C.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219

04/17/2017

Active

Filings

Filing Type

FOREIGN LLC — CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION
FOREIGN LLC - CERTIFICATION OF CORRECTION

AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS

AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS
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Wed Nov 05 2025

Date of Filing
11/03/2014
11/12/2014
03/31/2017
04/17/2017

Document ID

201430800447
201431700200
201710302962
201710702872
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 5th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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